Trust Through Transparency §
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Guiding Principles

 Dignity & Quality 5} High quality materials signal care.

e No Hidden Costs / Direct material costs only; staff & shipping covered by grants.

e Community-Sourced - Local & minority owned suppliers whenever possible.

Donation & Cost Summary:

e Your Donation: $15.00

Item

Quick-Start Toolkit Card 8
Name-Tag Sheet + Sharpie {/
Safety & Welcome Checklist O
Packaging (Eco Mailer) &
Contingency (5%) ©

Total &

Pinnup Family Bundle

e Your Donation: $30.00

Item

Circle-Starter Contents
Kids’ Book Bundle &
Art Supplies Pack =7
Fold-Out Play Mat %4
Contingency (5%) &

Total &°

Circle-Starter Kit

e Our Direct Cost: $5.55

Est. Cost

$2.00
$1.50
$0.80
$0.75
$5.55
$5.55

e Qur Direct Cost: $22.85

Est. Cost

$5.55
$6.50
$5.10 :@’_
$370
$2.00
$22.85

*Could drop to $3.00 with bulk order

Ready to put these tools in a neighbor’'s hands?

Donate a Kit Now

Prefer to talk to someone first? Leave your email or request a callback.
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https://circles.pinnup.org/#contact-screen
https://circles.pinnup.org/#donate-screen

