

Trust Through Transparency •



Guiding Principles

- Dignity & Quality High quality materials signal care.
- No Hidden Costs Direct material costs only; staff & shipping covered by grants.
- Community-Sourced >> Local & minority owned suppliers whenever possible.

Circle-Starter Kit

Donation & Cost Summary:

• Your Donation: \$15.00

Our Direct Cost: \$5.55

Item	Est. Cost
Quick-Start Toolkit Card	\$2.00
Name-Tag Sheet + Sharpie 🧷	\$1.50
Safety & Welcome Checklist 🧿	\$0.80
Packaging (Eco Mailer) 📦	\$0.75
Contingency (5%)	\$5.55
Total 👸	\$5.55

Pinnup Family Bundle

• Your Donation: \$30.00

• Our Direct Cost: **\$22.85**

Item	Est. Cost
Circle-Starter Contents ▼	\$5.55
Kids' Book Bundle 👺	\$6.50
Art Supplies Pack %	\$5.10
Fold-Out Play Mat 🌆	\$3.70
Contingency (5%)	\$2.00
Total 🌮	\$22.85

^{*}Could drop to \$3.00 with bulk order

Ready to put these tools in a neighbor's hands?

Donate a Kit Now

Prefer to talk to someone first? Leave your email or request a callback.

